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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.62Mhs-Wv-WV

1) Householder, Delaney SO 2) r:+0.0 Riggs, Caroline JR

3) r:+0.0 Blosser, Katelyn SR 4) r:+0.0 Stanescu, Irina SR

29.44 30.79 28.30 26.09

A2 1:58.30Linsly-WV

1) Sopena, Alejandra SO 2) r:+0.0 Tibaldo, Maddalena SR

3) r:+0.0 Torner, Liv JR 4) r:+0.0 Coha, Sarah SO

31.26 31.87 27.55 27.62

A3 2:01.47Indians-US

1) Rohde, Cheyanne M SR 2) r:+0.0 Madden, Lilly JR

3) r:+0.0 Johnson, Marra SR 4) r:+0.0 Romano, Amelia FR

28.69 37.39 29.34 26.05

A4 2:05.18FSHS-WV

1) Bennington, Ashlyn 11 2) r:+0.0 Smith, Audrie 10

3) r:+0.0 Ramsey, Alexis 11 4) r:+0.0 Abruzzino, Mia 12

31.81 37.15 29.15 27.07

A5 2:08.20Elkins

1) DeWeese, Joslyn JR 2) r:+0.0 Judy, Isabelle SR

3) r:+0.0 Shryock, Rachel SO 4) r:+0.0 Edwards, Kaleigh SR

34.96 35.76 29.02 28.46

A6 2:11.84Whg Park-WV

1) Edge, Ashlee JR 2) r:+0.0 Heilman, Abby SO

3) r:+0.0 Ross, Maddie JR 4) r:+0.0 Anderson, Victoria SR

45.06 30.41 28.40 27.97

A7 2:12.84Hawks-WV

1) Chmiel, Becka JR 2) r:+0.0 Kramer, Haley SO

3) r:+0.0 Annon, Jocelyn JR 4) r:+0.0 McCoy, Maddie SO

35.45 37.03 30.38 29.98

B8 2:16.54Indians-US

1) Gazal, Kira FR 2) r:+0.0 Wood, Jenna JR

3) r:+0.0 Tharp, Addyson FR 4) r:+0.0 Dorchak, Kelsey SR

32.64 36.78 39.96 27.16

B9 2:17.09FSHS-WV

1) Street, Lanae 10 2) r:+0.0 Burkel, Taylor 10

3) r:+0.0 Drennen, Audrey 09 4) r:+0.0 Episcopo, Stella 11

35.85 23.50

A10 2:18.96Philip Barbour-WV

1) Shiflett, Magnolia SO 2) r:+0.0 McGee, Shelia SR

3) r:+0.0 Sisolack, Mackenzie JR 4) r:+0.0 Halfin, Mackenna FR

30.93 41.52 39.94 26.57

A11 2:19.46Cmhs-Wv

1) Robertson, Pati SO 2) r:+0.0 Smith, Katerina JR

3) r:+0.0 Sandifer, Elena FR 4) r:+0.0 Huh, Candace FR

37.74 39.64 30.64 31.44

A12 2:21.22Big Reds-WV

1) Merritt, Hailee E 12 2) r:+0.0 Lincicome, Ryan 11

3) r:+0.0 Farinash, Izzy 11 4) r:+0.0 Melvin, Samantha 10

36.41 36.55 33.05 35.21

A13 2:23.89Highlanders

1) Hatfield, Sydney SR 2) r:+0.0 Banford, Lily SR

3) r:+0.0 Kelly, Lindsey SR 4) r:+0.0 Deutsch, Audrey SO

43.88 35.82 30.75 33.44

B14 2:27.42Mhs-Wv-WV

1) van Eeden, Ruby SO 2) r:+0.0 Miller, Talia JR

3) r:+0.0 Lu, Claire FR 4) r:+0.0 Meadows, Tessa FR

35.13 41.41 41.08 29.80

A15 2:28.82Efhs Swim-WV

1) Douglass, Dani JR 2) r:+0.0 Bailey, Madison JR

3) r:+0.0 Boyles, Zoe SO 4) r:+0.0 Corwin, Maris

41.18 38.29 35.83 33.52

B16 2:30.29Linsly-WV

1) Nodurft, Basil SR 2) r:+0.0 Aristizabal, Sharon JR

3) r:+0.0 Haught, Whitney SO 4) r:+0.0 Lane, Grace SO

40.13 41.71 1:08.45

B17 2:30.79Elkins

1) Cox, Morgan FR 2) r:+0.0 Hickman, Madalyn SR

3) r:+0.0 Jackson, Ruby JR 4) r:+0.0 Sparks, Braelynn SO

49.04 36.94 32.96 31.85

B18 2:31.86Whg Park-WV

1) Crumm, Daelyn FR 2) r:+0.0 Bennett, Audrey SO

3) r:+0.0 Sunseri, Ava JR 4) r:+0.0 Cianelli, Bailey SR

48.38 37.47 34.03 31.98

A19 2:34.29NMHS-WV

1) Laxton, Jamie SR 2) r:+0.0 Richards, Lanie JR

3) r:+0.0 Hess, Taylor SO 4) r:+0.0 Whitmore, Alexia JR

39.14 46.07 1:09.08

B20 2:36.47Hawks-WV

1) Ratnour, Isabella FR 2) r:+0.0 Stanton, Emily SO

3) r:+0.0 Hall, Bee JR 4) r:+0.0 Kokosko, Alex JR

33.21

A21 2:49.27Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Wills, Isabel G SR 2) r:+0.0 Plaza, Jade SR

3) r:+0.0 Lester, Kailey SR 4) r:+0.0 Burton, Sydney SR

40.59 57.62 39.06 32.00

B22 2:56.82Efhs Swim-WV

1) Satterfield, Madeline 2) r:+0.0 Stuck, Hana JR

3) r:+0.0 Vilone, Jenna JR 4) r:+0.0 Townsend, Gabriella

46.67 55.13 38.72 36.30

B23 3:23.97Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Hugas, Amanda JR 2) r:+0.0 Gilliam, Kaitlyn JR

3) r:+0.0 Cushwa, Chloe FR 4) r:+0.0 Peterson, Taylor SO

50.17 1:01.97 1:31.83

A--- DQBulldogs-WV

1) Tallman, Cloe SO 2) r:+0.0 Thomas, Abby SO

3) r:+0.0 Powers, Emily SO 4) r:+0.0 Hastings, Caitlin SO

44.82

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.42Indians-US

1) Keener, Bruce R SR 2) r:+0.0 Allen, Reese SR

3) r:+0.0 Titchenal, Mason SR 4) r:+0.0 Miller, Andy SR

24.06 30.75 25.69 25.92

A2 1:47.92Linsly-WV

1) Doval, Asier SO 2) r:+0.0 Papadimitriou, John SO

3) r:+0.0 Serotino, Lorenzo SR 4) r:+0.0 Griffith, Parker SO

27.97 31.58 24.23 24.14

A3 1:49.89Big Reds-WV

1) Ramsay, Carty M 11 2) r:+0.0 Sasyn, Ian 11

3) r:+0.0 Colvin, Garrett 12 4) r:+0.0 Metz, Ethan 11

29.04 29.72 26.96 24.17
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:53.41Mhs-Wv-WV

1) Redelman, Carter JR 2) r:+0.0 Li, Shawn SO

3) r:+0.0 Householder, Preston SR 4) r:+0.0 Seol, Caleb JR

26.82 33.26 28.27 25.06

A5 1:55.70Elkins

1) Kenney, Braxton SR 2) r:+0.0 Anger, Isaac FR

3) r:+0.0 Anger, Luke SR 4) r:+0.0 Smoak, Charlie SR

33.16 29.08 26.39 27.07

A6 1:56.12B-UHS-WV

1) Bennett, Preston JR 2) r:+0.0 Leonard, Reis JR

3) r:+0.0 Zuliani, Carter FR 4) r:+0.0 Helmick, Bradley JR

28.28 32.41 26.51 28.92

A7 1:56.73Highlanders

1) Sheils, Henry SR 2) r:+0.0 McClure, Keon FR

3) r:+0.0 Maynard, Hawke FR 4) r:+0.0 Young, Christopher FR

24.79 38.41 26.54 26.99

A8 1:57.47Whg Park-WV

1) Waldeck, Ethan SR 2) r:+0.0 Kiminski, Jackson SO

3) r:+0.0 Leary, Owen SR 4) r:+0.0 Hill, Max SO

30.63 36.34 24.45 26.05

A9 1:59.88Hawks-WV

1) Troischt, Will JR 2) r:+0.0 McCutchan, Frankie SR

3) r:+0.0 Ribas, Zach SR 4) r:+0.0 Large, Evan SR

34.93 30.82 27.33 26.80

A10 2:07.11FSHS-WV

1) Southern, Carter 09 2) r:+0.0 Ciemania, Cooper 09

3) r:+0.0 Broadhurst, Grant 10 4) r:+0.0 McMullen, Bradey 11

30.51 37.66 28.70 30.24

A11 2:07.39Efhs Swim-WV

1) McPherson, Joshua SO 2) r:+0.0 Brock, Coy SO

3) r:+0.0 Franks, Andrew SO 4) r:+0.0 Satterfield, Caleb JR

31.23 39.71 31.59 24.86

B12 2:11.26Big Reds-WV

1) Marshall, Deric S 09 2) r:+0.0 Shafer, Andrew 09

3) r:+0.0 Brown, Eli 09 4) r:+0.0 Halstead, Tyler 11

35.06 32.87 33.62 29.71

A13 2:16.14Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Cox, Christion W SO 2) r:+0.0 Valentin, Ricardo SR

3) r:+0.0 Stewart, Logan FR 4) r:+0.0 Mason, Tyler SR

36.50 34.44 37.96 27.24

B14 2:16.79Linsly-WV

1) Zhexen, Almatbek SO 2) r:+0.0 Landwier, Stef SR

3) r:+0.0 Camps, Riley JR 4) r:+0.0 Shlush, Adi JR

34.65

28.15

B15 2:18.74Whg Park-WV

1) Davis, Hayden SO 2) r:+0.0 Kosol, Aidan JR

3) r:+0.0 Robertson, Jonathan SR 4) r:+0.0 Fisher, Andrew JR

35.08 42.09 35.38 26.19

B16 2:22.08Mhs-Wv-WV

1) Esguerra, Dean JR 2) r:+0.0 Choi, Lucas FR

3) r:+0.0 Embrey, Lake JR 4) r:+0.0 Martinez-Mapp, Eric SR

41.84 44.20 28.76 27.28

B17 2:31.03Elkins

1) DiBacco, Ryan SR 2) r:+0.0 White, Ashton SO

3) r:+0.0 Barnett, Evan JR 4) r:+0.0 Chua, Lee SR

42.47 37.73 39.93 30.90

B18 2:55.13Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Hugas, Kevin SR 2) r:+0.0 Brewer, Justin SO

3) r:+0.0 McCarthy, Liam SO 4) r:+0.0 Lester, Mason FR

45.00

35.64

A--- DQCmhs-Wv

1) Huh, Brian SR 2) r:+0.0 Harbison, Evan SR

3) r:+0.0 Huh, Luke SO 4) r:+0.0 Pitkin, Will SR

38.70 35.79 35.26 26.66

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs-Wv-WV JR1 1:56.37Riggs, Caroline

27.13 29.60 29.99 29.65

FSHS-WV 122 2:06.69Abruzzino, Mia

29.24 32.44 33.08 31.93

Linsly-WV SR3 2:07.27Tibaldo, Maddalena

31.10 31.77 32.62 31.78

Elkins SO4 2:07.72Shryock, Rachel

29.37 32.66 33.09 32.60

B-UHS-WV JR5 2:11.32Whitehair, Alayna

30.27 33.20 33.73 34.12

Whg Park-WV SR6 2:13.19Anderson, Victoria

29.77 34.11 34.78 34.53

Hawks-WV JR7 2:17.95Chmiel, Becka

31.16 34.90 35.96 35.93

FSHS-WV 108 2:22.65Burkel, Taylor

33.79 36.65 36.72 35.49

Indians-US FR9 2:25.42Lang, Gretchen

31.98 35.50 39.74 38.20

Philip Barbour-WV JR10 2:27.18Davies, Raeanna

33.05 37.54 38.92 37.67

B-UHS-WV SO11 2:27.31Fetty, Lillian

32.30 38.09 39.19 37.73

Big Reds-WV 1212 2:30.71Merritt, Hailee E

33.65 37.53 38.47 41.06

Mhs-Wv-WV FR13 2:31.27Sabolsky, Natalia

33.88 38.01 40.17 39.21

Linsly-WV SO14 2:31.78Haught, Whitney

34.24 38.38 39.66 39.50

Linsly-WV SR15 2:32.42Smith, Kelsey

33.09 37.44 40.38 41.51

Elkins SR16 2:37.95Crumm, Anna

34.17 39.47 43.07 41.24

Mhs-Wv-WV SO17 2:39.40van Eeden, Ruby

34.47 40.01 42.53 42.39

NMHS-WV SO18 2:41.66Hess, Taylor

34.49

43.22

Hawks-WV FR19 2:41.90Ratnour, Isabella

35.69

40.33

B-UHS-WV FR20 2:43.13Shay, Samantha

38.12 41.71 43.42 39.88

Cmhs-Wv SR21 2:44.09Lane, Bella

35.62 40.28 43.83 44.36

Cmhs-Wv JR22 2:45.94Vaughn, Blaire

36.99 42.26 44.38 42.31
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs-Wv-WV FR23 x2:46.74Lu, Claire

38.54 42.49 44.15 41.56

Indians-US FR24 2:47.65Price, Ashey

36.64 42.43 45.68 42.90

Philip Barbour-WV JR25 2:54.30Sisolack, Mackenzie

41.45 43.99 46.30 42.56

Highlanders SO26 2:56.04Deutsch, Audrey

37.83 44.68 48.86 44.67

Big Reds-WV 1127 3:00.16Waybright, Hayley B

48.26

45.66

FSHS-WV 1128 3:00.41Premo, Nevaeh

37.81 45.89 48.30 48.41

Cmhs-Wv SO29 3:06.52Erwin, Barrett

39.64 50.82 52.24 43.82

Hawks-WV JR30 3:09.85Noe, Jenna

38.98 46.85 52.53 51.49

Bulldogs-WV SO31 3:13.45Tallman, Cloe

42.00 49.80 52.70 48.95

Bulldogs-WV SO32 3:41.46Thomas, Abby

48.62 56.22 59.71 56.91

Muhs Applemen-WV FR33 3:50.74Marks, Esabeya A

48.80 58.77 1:03.35 59.82

NMHS-WV JR--- NSWhitmore, Alexia

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Highlanders SR1 1:48.13Sheils, Henry

24.44 27.57 28.25 27.87

B-UHS-WV JR2 1:49.62Bennett, Preston

25.56 27.71 28.54 27.81

Big Reds-WV 113 1:59.37Metz, Ethan F

26.68 30.24 31.61 30.84

Mhs-Wv-WV JR4 2:01.64Embrey, Lake

28.08 30.84 31.46 31.26

Big Reds-WV 115 2:02.44Baumgartner, Lucian E

27.82 31.40 31.74 31.48

Whg Park-WV SR6 2:05.79Bryant, Ethan T

29.62 32.27 32.81 31.09

Grafton JR7 2:09.58Angus, Will

27.70 31.89 34.29 35.70

FSHS-WV 108 2:09.83Broadhurst, Grant

29.69 33.98 34.83 31.33

Cmhs-Wv SR9 2:10.25Workman, Brandon

29.57 34.27 34.36 32.05

Cmhs-Wv SO10 2:11.95Lunsford, Luke

28.88 33.25 36.55 33.27

Whg Park-WV SO11 2:12.52Hill, Max

29.07 33.42 35.38 34.65

Whg Park-WV FR12 2:14.04Parker, Levi

29.69 33.52 36.55 34.28

Efhs Swim-WV SO13 2:15.19McPherson, Joshua

29.74 34.29 35.30 35.86

Highlanders FR14 2:17.95Young, Christopher

30.52 35.50 36.91 35.02

Elkins SR15 2:18.67Smoak, Charlie

30.58 34.51 37.25 36.33

Linsly-WV FR16 2:18.94Brewer, Brock

32.21 36.15 36.19 34.39

Big Reds-WV 0917 2:19.21Williams, Braden T

31.11 36.61 36.46 35.03

Cmhs-Wv SR18 2:21.51Moore, Michael

31.22 34.73 38.35 37.21

FSHS-WV 0919 2:21.83Ciemania, Cooper

30.69 35.48 37.68 37.98

Muhs Applemen-WV FR20 2:25.49Stewart, Logan A

33.30 41.23 1:10.96

Hawks-WV JR21 2:25.61Troischt, Will

31.59 37.46 38.77 37.79

Linsly-WV SO22 2:26.14Zhexen, Almatbek

31.35 37.24 39.01 38.54

Bulldogs-WV SR23 2:28.17Smith, Kaden

30.75 36.68 40.88 39.86

Elkins SR24 2:35.54Chua, Lee

33.12 39.34 42.50 40.58

Mhs-Wv-WV JR25 2:38.80Esguerra, Dean

31.28 38.82 45.20 43.50

Indians-US SR26 2:40.20Wright, Justin L

34.68 39.57 43.25 42.70

NMHS-WV JR27 2:41.96Willis, Gage

34.16 40.56 45.12 42.12

Philip Barbour-WV FR28 2:47.15McGee, John

37.31 44.56 1:25.28

Elkins JR29 2:50.67Barnett, Evan

36.19 44.86 47.80 41.82

Muhs Applemen-WV30 3:09.76Giuffrida, Massimo

38.23 45.79 53.22 52.52

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs-Wv-WV SO1 2:16.58Householder, Delaney

29.80 34.58 40.23 31.97

Linsly-WV JR2 2:21.07Torner, Liv

30.00 35.95 43.12 32.00

Indians-US SR3 2:23.62Johnson, Marra R

30.41 36.71 42.68 33.82

FSHS-WV 114 2:25.27Ramsey, Alexis

30.26 37.55 43.42 34.04

Whg Park-WV SO5 2:29.91Heilman, Abby

31.65 39.33 42.72 36.21

Philip Barbour-WV SO6 2:33.86Shiflett, Magnolia

31.10 36.47 48.14 38.15

Elkins SR7 2:35.21Judy, Isabelle

33.19 39.59 45.98 36.45

Cmhs-Wv JR8 2:37.76Smith, Katerina

36.07 40.55 45.86 35.28

Big Reds-WV 119 2:39.01Lincicome, Ryan E

35.12 38.05 48.03 37.81

Elkins JR10 2:43.40DeWeese, Joslyn

34.36 41.73 50.05 37.26

Mhs-Wv-WV FR11 2:45.43Meadows, Tessa

37.99 41.94 48.32 37.18
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Whg Park-WV JR12 2:51.74Sunseri, Ava

35.66 43.50 50.83 41.75

Bulldogs-WV JR13 2:52.81Alter, Kaiman B

36.27 41.88 52.83 41.83

Indians-US FR14 2:58.02Tharp, Addyson

41.76 43.44 54.08 38.74

Linsly-WV JR15 2:58.87Remp, Taylor

38.02 49.27 50.85 40.73

Mhs-Wv-WV SO16 3:02.68Papez, Jacquelynn D

37.36 49.40 53.05 42.87

Hawks-WV SO17 3:08.25McCoy, Maddie

37.11 46.20 59.37 45.57

Muhs Applemen-WV SR18 3:20.19Burton, Sydney M

45.47 50.80 58.53 45.39

Hawks-WV JR19 3:59.52Hall, Bee

54.23 1:02.32 1:15.44 47.53

Muhs Applemen-WV FR--- DQCushwa, Chloe B

59.20 1:01.14 1:13.70 56.30

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indians-US SR1 2:00.52Keener, Bruce R

26.26 31.28 35.66 27.32

Linsly-WV SO2 2:09.22Doval, Asier

27.93 31.65 36.97 32.67

Mhs-Wv-WV SR3 2:13.57Householder, Preston

28.61 35.19 38.87 30.90

Big Reds-WV 114 2:16.41Ramsay, Carty M

28.61 35.24 41.77 30.79

Indians-US SR5 2:19.49Allen, Reese L

29.40 37.10 40.35 32.64

Highlanders FR6 2:23.01Maynard, Hawke

28.04 35.97 45.05 33.95

Big Reds-WV 127 2:24.13Colvin, Garrett J

28.49 36.47 44.04 35.13

Hawks-WV SR8 2:24.62Ribas, Zach

29.90 37.37 42.17 35.18

Linsly-WV SO9 2:26.91Papadimitriou, John

30.02 39.56 42.96 34.37

Bulldogs-WV FR10 2:31.20Eggert, Wesley

32.60 37.18 44.31 37.11

Big Reds-WV 1011 2:33.96Koster, Killian C

34.30 38.03 47.23 34.40

Whg Park-WV SO12 2:43.18Davis, Hayden

36.54 42.15 47.25 37.24

Elkins SR13 2:45.02Whetsell, Izaak

35.00 43.42 46.00 40.60

Whg Park-WV SO14 2:48.06Kiminski, Jackson

38.89 44.60 44.96 39.61

Whg Park-WV JR15 2:52.75Kosol, Aidan

36.91 44.32 50.87 40.65

Linsly-WV SO16 2:59.65Weiner, Neri

54.25

39.75

Elkins JR17 3:06.74Barnett, Evan

43.16 47.60 54.14 41.84

Philip Barbour-WV FR18 3:10.15Swift, Preston

42.22 49.55 56.86 41.52

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

B-UHS-WV JR1 23.88Vincent, Cadence

Indians-US SR2 25.79Rohde, Cheyanne M

Muhs Applemen-WV SR3 26.66Wright, Sadie E

Mhs-Wv-WV SR4 27.01Stanescu, Irina

Elkins SO5 27.16Shryock, Rachel

Highlanders SR6 27.52Kelly, Lindsey

Hawks-WV JR7 27.54Annon, Jocelyn

Linsly-WV SO8 27.59Sopena, Alejandra

Philip Barbour-WV FR9 27.96Halfin, Mackenna

FSHS-WV 0910 28.05Hamilton, Caroline

B-UHS-WV FR11 28.24Vincent, Riley

Indians-US SR12 29.00Dorchak, Kelsey E

FSHS-WV 1013 29.37Smith, Audrie

Big Reds-WV 1114 29.55Farinash, Izzy R

FSHS-WV 1115 29.64Episcopo, Stella

Grafton SR16 29.66Maloley, Fred

Hawks-WV SO17 29.69Kramer, Haley

Grafton FR18 30.11Lemon, Bella

Linsly-WV JR19 30.88Aristizabal, Sharon

Cmhs-Wv SO20 31.11Robertson, Pati

Bulldogs-WV JR21 31.44Fishel, Maddie

Mhs-Wv-WV JR22 31.52Miller, Talia

Indians-US FR23 32.94Price, Ashey

NMHS-WV JR24 33.09Richards, Lanie

Efhs Swim-WV25 33.63Corwin, Maris

Indians-US FR*26 x33.71Looker, Sarah

Hawks-WV JR*26 33.71Kokosko, Alex

Efhs Swim-WV SO28 34.34Church, Allie

NMHS-WV SR29 34.38Laxton, Jamie

Whg Park-WV FR30 34.99Crumm, Daelyn

Big Reds-WV 1031 35.74Melvin, Samantha L

Highlanders SR32 36.07Hatfield, Sydney

Mhs-Wv-WV SR33 36.10Hickman, Grace

Muhs Applemen-WV SR34 36.64Plaza, Jade A

B-UHS-WV FR35 37.19O'Neill, Cate

NMHS-WV JR36 37.29Whitmore, Alexia

Cmhs-Wv JR37 38.13Cremeans, Naudia

Bulldogs-WV JR38 38.92Adams, Annamaria

Mhs-Wv-WV SO39 x39.40Lane, Mallory

Elkins JR40 40.14Hulver, Anna

Muhs Applemen-WV JR41 42.72Gilliam, Kaitlyn K

Cmhs-Wv FR42 42.88Moore, Cesylia

Muhs Applemen-WV JR43 x44.41Weller, Alexa G

Bulldogs-WV FR44 45.40Eakle, Abby

Bulldogs-WV SO45 46.70Hastings, Caitlin

Muhs Applemen-WV JR46 x46.88Broy, Grace E

Muhs Applemen-WV SO47 x47.78Coleman, Claire C

Whg Park-WV FR48 48.85Greathouse, Bethany

Philip Barbour-WV SO49 49.20Gray, Danielle

FSHS-WV 10--- X29.71Street, Lanae

FSHS-WV 10--- X30.98Ferrell, Myah

Mhs-Wv-WV SO--- X32.13Tapia, Olive

FSHS-WV 10--- X32.19Kraft, Kinsey
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Linsly-WV SO--- X34.07Lane, Grace

Linsly-WV SO--- X34.22Ferrelli, Gianna

FSHS-WV 10--- X34.41Miller, Lacy

Mhs-Wv-WV FR--- X34.92Yanchak, Mary

Indians-US FR--- X34.93Wagner, Kaitlyn

FSHS-WV 11--- X34.93Premo, Nevaeh

Hawks-WV SO--- X35.41Chico, Gabby

Linsly-WV SR--- X36.00Johns, Marlee

FSHS-WV 09--- X36.61Bolyard, River

FSHS-WV 12--- X36.70Skidmore, Megan

B-UHS-WV FR--- X36.80Jeran, Elly

Grafton FR--- X36.83Upton, Bella

Grafton JR--- X37.08Lipscomb, Bethany

FSHS-WV 12--- X37.28Balch, Desiree

Big Reds-WV 09--- X37.42Mason, Neveah M

Linsly-WV SR--- X37.44Ramazanova, Almira

Efhs Swim-WV--- X37.98Schnore, Sophia

Whg Park-WV FR--- X38.34Davis, Breonna

Linsly-WV JR--- X38.57Rissanen, Ilona

Grafton JR--- X38.67Niggemyer, Jordan

FSHS-WV 12--- X38.95Gutierrez, Cheneya

Efhs Swim-WV--- X39.16Marsh, Gracyn

FSHS-WV 10--- X39.25Koski, Gianna

NMHS-WV SR--- X39.40Talkington, Delanie

Mhs-Wv-WV JR--- X40.21Taylor, Joeolene

Efhs Swim-WV--- X40.74Satterfield, Madeline

FSHS-WV 10--- X41.80Logue, Caroline

B-UHS-WV SO--- X43.34Lashmit, Savannah

Efhs Swim-WV SO--- X44.58Taylor, Sydni

Hawks-WV FR--- X45.55Dolinar, Dya

B-UHS-WV JR--- X46.42Lashmit, Hailey

FSHS-WV FR--- X46.78Hernandez, Brenda

Mhs-Wv-WV FR--- X49.58Daggubati, Riya

Hawks-WV FR--- X53.05William, Mary

Efhs Swim-WV--- XDQWoodland, Brookelyn

Big Reds-WV 10--- DQPoole, Meredith L

Efhs Swim-WV--- XDQTownsend, Gabriella

Indians-US FR--- XNSGrajolaes, Anna

Linsly-WV SO--- NSCoha, Sarah

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Whg Park-WV SR1 22.64Leary, Owen

Elkins FR2 22.70Anger, Isaac

B-UHS-WV FR3 23.46Zuliani, Carter

Cmhs-Wv SR4 24.12Lee, Jacob

FSHS-WV 105 24.58Broadhurst, Grant

Linsly-WV SR6 24.71Pennanen, Turkka

Linsly-WV SO*7 24.98Griffith, Parker

Whg Park-WV SR*7 24.98Schehl, Grant

Grafton JR9 25.55England, Layne

B-UHS-WV JR10 25.58Leonard, Reis

Big Reds-WV 1111 25.73Sasyn, Ian M

Cmhs-Wv SO12 25.88Lunsford, Luke

Grafton SR13 26.00Delaney, Kaden

Indians-US SR14 26.08Miller, Andy

Whg Park-WV JR15 26.17Fisher, Andrew

Bulldogs-WV SR16 26.54Merceruio, Reece

Mhs-Wv-WV SR17 27.15Martinez-Mapp, Eric

Hawks-WV SR18 27.16Large, Evan

Efhs Swim-WV19 28.09Fantasia, Dominic

Philip Barbour-WV JR20 28.53Starks, Jayden

Mhs-Wv-WV JR21 28.57Esguerra, Dean

Efhs Swim-WV SO22 28.58Franks, Andrew

Indians-US SO23 28.65Hadjis, Michael

Elkins SO24 28.91White, Ashton

Big Reds-WV 1125 29.28Halstead, Tyler P

Highlanders SR26 29.61Porterfield, Luke

Linsly-WV JR27 29.70Camps, Riley

Whg Park-WV FR28 x29.71Albrecht, Josh

Indians-US JR29 29.87Anderason, Lucas

Big Reds-WV 0930 29.93Brown, Eli

Elkins FR31 30.03Masten, Andres

FSHS-WV 1132 30.15McMullen, Bradey

NMHS-WV JR33 30.20Willis, Gage

Mhs-Wv-WV SO34 30.25Anderson, Axel

Muhs Applemen-WV SR35 30.30Mason, Tyler S

Bulldogs-WV JR36 30.82McCune, William

Hawks-WV FR37 30.85Bragg, Noah

Mhs-Wv-WV FR38 x30.93Choi, Lucas

FSHS-WV 1039 31.28Cox, Samuel

Muhs Applemen-WV SR40 31.30Hugas, Kevin

Hawks-WV SO41 31.71Morse, Ry

Cmhs-Wv SO42 31.81Blake, Gavin

Highlanders FR43 32.19Farrell, Joseph

NMHS-WV JR44 32.99Stewart, Steven

Philip Barbour-WV FR45 33.21Kline, Xayden

Muhs Applemen-WV FR46 36.66Lester, Mason K

Efhs Swim-WV47 37.29Heston, Cole

Muhs Applemen-WV SO48 x53.06Woodford, Jakob B

B-UHS-WV SR--- X26.95Ormeno, Dmetri

Efhs Swim-WV SO--- X28.97Brock, Coy

Linsly-WV JR--- X29.21Shlush, Adi

B-UHS-WV JR--- X29.40Helmick, Bradley

Linsly-WV SO--- X29.66Walker, Codin

Whg Park-WV SO--- X29.92Metz, Robert

Linsly-WV SR--- X30.25Abad, Alvaro

Efhs Swim-WV--- X30.63Freeman, Matthias

Whg Park-WV FR--- X30.94Anderson, Ben

Whg Park-WV SR--- X31.27Perez, Ian

B-UHS-WV SO--- X31.29Wiant, Landon

Linsly-WV JR--- X31.29Halby, Marcus

Big Reds-WV 09--- X31.39Cottrell, Garrett R

Linsly-WV SO--- X32.10Fonseca, Mariano

Bulldogs-WV SR--- X33.33Banks, Hayden

B-UHS-WV SO--- X34.57Malone, Jackson

Bulldogs-WV SR--- X34.71Sheely, Jaden

Mhs-Wv-WV FR--- X35.74Iliff, Oliver

FSHS-WV 09--- X36.11Episcopo, Rocco

Cmhs-Wv FR--- X36.20Cremeans, Tyson

Bulldogs-WV FR--- X36.21Henry, Corbin

Mhs-Wv-WV FR--- X36.56Abdelsayed, George

Linsly-WV SR--- X37.25Landwier, Stef

Whg Park-WV--- X37.33McLeod, Rynder
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FSHS-WV 09--- X37.64Pletcher, Aaron

Bulldogs-WV FR--- X38.15Sierra, Cory

Efhs Swim-WV--- X40.55Utt, Shawn

Hawks-WV FR--- X40.89Molnar, Daniel

Mhs-Wv-WV JR--- XDQJain, Sonit

Efhs Swim-WV JR--- DQSatterfield, Caleb

Indians-US FR--- NSSwiger, Brady

Bulldogs-WV JR--- NSMontegomery, Tommy

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs-Wv-WV JR1 59.80Riggs, Caroline

28.19 31.61

Indians-US SR2 1:02.64Rohde, Cheyanne M

27.94 34.70

B-UHS-WV SR3 1:03.67Zuliani, Cameron

29.47 34.20

Indians-US FR4 1:04.05Romano, Amelia

30.07 33.98

Whg Park-WV JR5 1:04.22Ross, Maddie

30.81 33.41

FSHS-WV 116 1:04.74Ramsey, Alexis

30.32 34.42

Mhs-Wv-WV SR7 1:04.94Blosser, Katelyn

30.72 34.22

Linsly-WV JR8 1:07.45Torner, Liv

30.15 37.30

Mhs-Wv-WV SO9 1:07.71Linscheid, Lillian

31.43 36.28

Elkins JR10 1:14.46DeWeese, Joslyn

34.21 40.25

Cmhs-Wv FR11 1:14.61Sandifer, Elena

32.81 41.80

Big Reds-WV 1112 1:16.77Farinash, Izzy R

35.56 41.21

Hawks-WV SO13 1:18.99Kramer, Haley

35.96 43.03

Elkins JR14 1:22.00Jackson, Ruby

36.32 45.68

Linsly-WV SO15 1:22.42Haught, Whitney

38.30 44.12

Cmhs-Wv FR16 1:25.62Huh, Candace

37.57 48.05

Muhs Applemen-WV SR17 1:33.25Lester, Kailey A

41.32 51.93

Mhs-Wv-WV FR18 x1:33.59Lu, Claire

43.96 49.63

Philip Barbour-WV JR19 1:37.25Sisolack, Mackenzie

44.83 52.42

Philip Barbour-WV SR20 1:46.47Watson, Katie

46.71 59.76

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Highlanders SR1 51.75Sheils, Henry

23.73 28.02

Linsly-WV SR2 52.50Serotino, Lorenzo

24.49 28.01

Indians-US SR3 58.49Titchenal, Mason T

27.01 31.48

Mhs-Wv-WV JR4 59.08Redelman, Carter

27.38 31.70

Elkins SR5 1:00.35Anger, Luke

27.60 32.75

Cmhs-Wv SR6 1:00.62Workman, Brandon

28.90 31.72

Hawks-WV SR7 1:04.81Ribas, Zach

29.93 34.88

Big Reds-WV 118 1:05.38Baumgartner, Lucian E

29.71 35.67

Philip Barbour-WV JR9 1:07.41Starks, Jayden

31.10 36.31

Mhs-Wv-WV JR10 1:08.52Seol, Caleb

31.30 37.22

Hawks-WV SR11 1:10.01Large, Evan

33.02 36.99

Elkins SR12 1:15.21Kenney, Braxton

35.92 39.29

Whg Park-WV SR13 1:19.43Robertson, Jonathan

36.96 42.47

Whg Park-WV FR14 1:19.90Anderson, Ben

33.44 46.46

Cmhs-Wv SR15 1:21.92Huh, Brian

34.40 47.52

Linsly-WV JR16 1:25.14Camps, Riley

40.20 44.94

Big Reds-WV 0917 1:25.43Cottrell, Garrett R

40.11 45.32

Cmhs-Wv SO18 1:26.53Huh, Luke

38.93 47.60

Big Reds-WV 1119 1:26.58Halstead, Tyler P

36.54 50.04

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

B-UHS-WV JR1 52.00Vincent, Cadence

24.61 27.39

Whg Park-WV JR2 58.39Ross, Maddie

27.68 30.71

Mhs-Wv-WV SR3 59.88Stanescu, Irina

28.81 31.07

Muhs Applemen-WV SR4 1:00.50Wright, Sadie E

28.63 31.87

Cmhs-Wv JR5 1:02.26Smith, Katerina

29.86 32.40

Highlanders SR6 1:03.07Kelly, Lindsey

29.49 33.58

Indians-US JR7 1:04.52Wood, Jenna M

31.01 33.51

Indians-US FR8 1:04.60Gazal, Kira

30.43 34.17

Big Reds-WV 129 1:05.33Merritt, Hailee E

30.94 34.39
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Highlanders SR10 1:05.54Banford, Lily

30.05 35.49

FSHS-WV 0911 1:05.91Drennen, Audrey

30.41 35.50

Elkins SR12 1:06.12Edwards, Kaleigh

31.11 35.01

Whg Park-WV SR13 1:06.51Hill, Rosalyn

32.12 34.39

Philip Barbour-WV JR14 1:06.78Davies, Raeanna

32.34 34.44

FSHS-WV 1015 1:06.84Street, Lanae

32.19 34.65

Mhs-Wv-WV FR16 1:08.00Meadows, Tessa

32.20 35.80

Efhs Swim-WV JR17 1:08.26Bailey, Madison

32.06 36.20

Efhs Swim-WV SO18 1:09.19Boyles, Zoe

32.66 36.53

Grafton FR19 1:09.69Lemon, Bella

32.96 36.73

Mhs-Wv-WV FR20 1:10.40Sabolsky, Natalia

33.36 37.04

Indians-US SR21 1:10.72Dorchak, Kelsey E

33.31 37.41

Hawks-WV SO22 1:11.04Stanton, Emily

33.46 37.58

Linsly-WV JR23 1:11.45Aristizabal, Sharon

33.69 37.76

Elkins SR24 1:12.35Hickman, Madalyn

34.86 37.49

Whg Park-WV SR25 1:12.47Cianelli, Bailey

34.37 38.10

NMHS-WV SR26 1:13.86Laxton, Jamie

34.66 39.20

FSHS-WV 1027 1:14.39Ferrell, Myah

34.11 40.28

Elkins FR28 1:14.52Cox, Morgan

35.17 39.35

Hawks-WV SR29 1:14.82Molnar, Anissa

35.41 39.41

Cmhs-Wv JR30 1:15.50Vaughn, Blaire

35.40 40.10

B-UHS-WV SR31 1:15.86Loudin, Abby

35.35 40.51

Linsly-WV SR32 1:15.96Nodurft, Basil

35.76 40.20

Highlanders SO33 1:16.03Deutsch, Audrey

36.17 39.86

Linsly-WV SO34 1:16.40Lane, Grace

36.30 40.10

Hawks-WV SR35 1:16.76Cain, Francesca

36.72 40.04

Philip Barbour-WV JR36 1:17.68Mitchell, Megan

36.18 41.50

Muhs Applemen-WV SO37 1:21.94Peterson, Taylor L

36.29 45.65

Mhs-Wv-WV SO38 x1:22.09Pearson, Sophia

Big Reds-WV 1039 1:24.27Melvin, Samantha L

39.52 44.75

B-UHS-WV FR40 1:24.42O'Neill, Cate

38.83 45.59

Cmhs-Wv JR41 1:28.58Cremeans, Naudia

42.76 45.82

Bulldogs-WV SO42 1:30.21Powers, Emily

40.33 49.88

Grafton FR43 1:32.92Upton, Bella

41.25 51.67

NMHS-WV SR44 1:36.56Talkington, Delanie

45.35 51.21

Bulldogs-WV JR45 1:38.64Adams, Annamaria

49.47 49.17

Bulldogs-WV SO46 1:39.92Thomas, Abby

45.41 54.51

Muhs Applemen-WV JR47 1:42.15Weller, Alexa G

47.31 54.84

Muhs Applemen-WV JR48 x1:48.43Broy, Grace E

48.07 1:00.36

Philip Barbour-WV SO49 1:54.29Gray, Danielle

49.70 1:04.59

Mhs-Wv-WV SO--- X1:11.64Tapia, Olive

33.77 37.87

Whg Park-WV SO--- X1:13.06Bennett, Audrey

34.17 38.89

Whg Park-WV JR--- X1:13.38Edge, Ashlee

34.45 38.93

FSHS-WV 10--- X1:15.59Kraft, Kinsey

34.89 40.70

Linsly-WV SO--- X1:19.42Ferrelli, Gianna

38.72 40.70

FSHS-WV 10--- X1:20.19Miller, Lacy

38.00 42.19

Hawks-WV SR--- X1:21.08Wood, Audrey

38.62 42.46

B-UHS-WV FR--- X1:21.35Jeran, Elly

40.03 41.32

Mhs-Wv-WV SR--- X1:21.91Hickman, Grace

38.92 42.99

Linsly-WV SR--- X1:22.64Johns, Marlee

38.15 44.49

Indians-US FR--- X1:23.63Wagner, Kaitlyn

39.17 44.46

FSHS-WV 12--- X1:24.90Skidmore, Megan

40.33 44.57

FSHS-WV 09--- X1:25.01Bolyard, River

40.14 44.87

Hawks-WV JR--- X1:25.23Hall, Bee

40.73 44.50

Grafton SO--- X1:28.58Lyons, Savanna

40.46 48.12

Linsly-WV JR--- X1:28.60Rissanen, Ilona

41.28 47.32

FSHS-WV 10--- X1:30.45Koski, Gianna

43.19 47.26
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs-Wv-WV JR--- X1:31.90Taylor, Joeolene

45.37 46.53

FSHS-WV 12--- X1:32.75Gutierrez, Cheneya

43.36 49.39

B-UHS-WV SO--- X1:38.81Lashmit, Savannah

46.46 52.35

Grafton JR--- X1:40.41Niggemyer, Jordan

43.67 56.74

Big Reds-WV 09--- X1:43.18Jones, Brandy L

46.46 56.72

Hawks-WV FR--- X1:44.21Dolinar, Dya

47.85 56.36

B-UHS-WV JR--- X1:58.96Lashmit, Hailey

56.21 1:02.75

Linsly-WV SR--- XDQRamazanova, Almira

39.46 42.14

Muhs Applemen-WV SO--- DQColeman, Claire C

55.66 1:03.72

Big Reds-WV 10--- DQPoole, Meredith L

41.47 48.28

Mhs-Wv-WV SO--- XNSLane, Mallory

Muhs Applemen-WV FR--- NSMarks, Esabeya A

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Whg Park-WV SR1 49.60Leary, Owen

24.07 25.53

Linsly-WV SR2 50.56Serotino, Lorenzo

24.84 25.72

Linsly-WV SO3 50.98Doval, Asier

24.69 26.29

Indians-US SR4 51.70Titchenal, Mason T

25.12 26.58

Cmhs-Wv SR5 53.37Lee, Jacob

25.01 28.36

B-UHS-WV FR6 54.36Zuliani, Carter

25.66 28.70

Big Reds-WV 117 54.44Metz, Ethan F

25.64 28.80

Mhs-Wv-WV JR8 56.35Seol, Caleb

26.42 29.93

Whg Park-WV SR9 56.60Bryant, Ethan T

27.02 29.58

Whg Park-WV SR10 56.85Schehl, Grant

26.86 29.99

Highlanders FR11 57.19McClure, Keon

28.16 29.03

Muhs Applemen-WV SR12 58.04Valentin, Ricardo V

27.64 30.40

Efhs Swim-WV JR13 58.85Satterfield, Caleb

27.78 31.07

FSHS-WV 0914 59.17Southern, Carter

27.39 31.78

Mhs-Wv-WV SO15 59.54Li, Shawn

28.78 30.76

Bulldogs-WV SR16 1:00.99Merceruio, Reece

28.66 32.33

Mhs-Wv-WV SR17 1:01.74Saravanan, Pranav

30.31 31.43

B-UHS-WV SR18 1:02.03Ormeno, Dmetri

Big Reds-WV 1019 1:02.27Nelson, Connor D

29.18 33.09

Linsly-WV SO20 1:02.62Weiner, Neri

30.35 32.27

Cmhs-Wv SR21 1:03.24Pitkin, Will

29.50 33.74

Efhs Swim-WV SO22 1:04.55Franks, Andrew

31.37 33.18

Big Reds-WV 0923 1:06.38Shafer, Andrew K

32.29 34.09

Hawks-WV FR24 1:06.89Bragg, Noah

32.49 34.40

Elkins SR25 1:08.54Chua, Lee

32.14 36.40

Whg Park-WV FR26 x1:08.63Albrecht, Josh

33.83 34.80

Efhs Swim-WV27 1:09.01Fantasia, Dominic

31.28 37.73

Elkins FR28 1:09.93Masten, Andres

32.45 37.48

Indians-US SR29 1:10.36Wright, Justin L

31.66 38.70

B-UHS-WV JR30 1:10.48Helmick, Bradley

33.09 37.39

FSHS-WV 1131 1:12.50McMullen, Bradey

34.24 38.26

NMHS-WV JR32 1:15.33Stewart, Steven

35.11 40.22

Philip Barbour-WV FR33 1:15.88Kline, Xayden

35.56 40.32

Cmhs-Wv FR34 1:19.12Cremeans, Tyson

34.93 44.19

Elkins SR35 1:20.51DiBacco, Ryan

37.02 43.49

FSHS-WV 0936 1:24.46Episcopo, Rocco

38.71 45.75

Mhs-Wv-WV FR37 x1:27.76Abdelsayed, George

41.19 46.57

Muhs Applemen-WV FR38 1:29.25Lester, Mason K

43.63 45.62

Bulldogs-WV JR39 1:32.83McCune, William

38.78 54.05

Muhs Applemen-WV SO40 2:00.51Woodford, Jakob B

55.15 1:05.36

Whg Park-WV SO--- X1:04.61Metz, Robert

30.84 33.77

Big Reds-WV 09--- X1:05.74Marshall, Deric S

31.89 33.85

Mhs-Wv-WV SO--- X1:10.39Anderson, Axel

33.23 37.16

B-UHS-WV SR--- X1:10.74Ammons, Rhett

33.55 37.19
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Linsly-WV SO--- X1:11.71Cho, Seth

33.03 38.68

Linsly-WV SO--- X1:13.52Fonseca, Mariano

32.80 40.72

B-UHS-WV SO--- X1:15.06Malone, Jackson

35.59 39.47

Linsly-WV JR--- X1:15.08Shlush, Adi

34.19 40.89

Bulldogs-WV SR--- X1:17.26Banks, Hayden

35.02 42.24

B-UHS-WV SO--- X1:19.39Wiant, Landon

34.40 44.99

Mhs-Wv-WV FR--- X1:25.74Iliff, Oliver

40.32 45.42

Bulldogs-WV FR--- X1:26.45Henry, Corbin

43.47 42.98

Bulldogs-WV SR--- X1:28.33Sheely, Jaden

39.16 49.17

Whg Park-WV--- X1:29.20McLeod, Rynder

40.25 48.95

FSHS-WV 09--- X1:30.64Pletcher, Aaron

42.60 48.04

Bulldogs-WV FR--- X1:38.00Sierra, Cory

43.11 54.89

Highlanders SR--- DQPorterfield, Luke

Hawks-WV FR--- XDQMolnar, Daniel

42.00 56.45

Highlanders FR--- DQFarrell, Joseph

33.57 43.75

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs-Wv-WV SO1 5:34.62Householder, Delaney

31.01 33.86 34.28 33.60

33.91 34.16 34.08 33.99

33.84 31.89

FSHS-WV 122 5:36.78Abruzzino, Mia

31.27 33.93 34.24 33.94

33.89 33.69 34.41 34.25

34.03 33.13

Mhs-Wv-WV SR3 5:43.95Blosser, Katelyn

32.39 34.35 34.40 34.60

34.41 34.70 34.85 34.69

35.01 34.55

Indians-US FR4 5:47.35Romano, Amelia

31.21 34.64 34.37 35.02

35.20 35.79 36.12 35.39

35.13 34.48

Big Reds-WV 115 6:14.06Lincicome, Ryan E

33.11 36.71 36.64 37.78

37.54 38.41 38.43 38.98

39.30 37.16

Hawks-WV JR6 6:17.40Chmiel, Becka

32.84 36.28 37.88 37.91

38.81 39.36 39.26 39.24

38.69 37.13

Indians-US FR7 6:36.44Lang, Gretchen

32.51 36.28 39.38 41.35

41.99 42.36 41.51 42.35

41.82 36.89

Linsly-WV SR8 6:58.70Smith, Kelsey

35.15 40.39 42.14 42.28

43.09 43.20 42.70 43.52

43.94 42.29

Elkins SR9 7:07.02Crumm, Anna

36.02 40.92 43.14 42.66

43.61 44.77 44.70 44.84

44.66 41.70

Philip Barbour-WV SR10 7:24.55McGee, Shelia

36.19 40.90 42.87 43.83

44.30 45.10 47.91 49.84

48.59 45.02

Hawks-WV JR11 7:25.24Kokosko, Alex

37.94 42.86 44.38 45.14

45.60 46.41 46.36 47.51

46.83 42.21

Cmhs-Wv SR12 7:25.52Lane, Bella

37.27 42.02 44.06 45.45

46.07 46.69 47.13 47.71

46.63 42.49

Efhs Swim-WV JR13 7:42.45Vilone, Jenna

38.82 43.16 46.21 47.55

47.93 48.35 48.87 48.39

48.90 44.27

Muhs Applemen-WV SR14 7:54.74Lester, Kailey A

39.97 47.72 49.67 49.45

49.06 47.42 50.47 50.07

47.57 43.34

Philip Barbour-WV SR15 7:54.90Watson, Katie

41.59 46.50 49.12 49.32

49.77 49.40 49.54 47.52

47.99 44.15

Philip Barbour-WV JR16 7:55.01Mitchell, Megan

38.89 45.72 47.24 48.06

48.94 50.01 51.07 50.55

50.10 44.43

Muhs Applemen-WV JR17 8:49.91Hugas, Amanda

44.96 52.13 55.63 55.47

57.41 54.34 54.51 55.10

54.28 46.08

Linsly-WV SR--- NSLofgren, Henrietta

Whg Park-WV SR--- NSAnderson, Victoria

FSHS-WV 11--- NSBennington, Ashlyn

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hawks-WV SR1 4:54.42McCutchan, Frankie

27.34 29.76 30.14 30.09

29.99 29.76

29.51 29.13 28.69

Mhs-Wv-WV SR2 5:20.74Householder, Preston

29.70 32.17 32.78 32.20

31.48 32.08 32.64 32.46

32.95 32.28
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs-Wv-WV JR3 5:32.40Embrey, Lake

30.11 32.40 32.99 33.41

33.91 34.34 33.89 33.95

34.44 32.96

Big Reds-WV 114 5:34.12Ramsay, Carty M

30.09 33.16 32.99 33.62

33.73 33.85 34.28 34.83

35.22 32.35

Whg Park-WV SO5 5:50.06Hill, Max

29.94 34.63 35.57 36.33

35.86 35.53 36.20 35.82

35.75 34.43

Big Reds-WV 126 5:50.79Colvin, Garrett J

30.04 34.81 35.66 36.58

35.46 35.98 35.89 36.89

36.32 33.16

Highlanders FR7 6:00.70Maynard, Hawke

30.29 34.35 36.41 35.86

36.23 36.91 37.22 37.36

38.98 37.09

Whg Park-WV SR8 6:03.29Waldeck, Ethan

31.60 35.93 36.77 37.34

37.73 37.63 38.01 37.96

37.83 32.49

Whg Park-WV FR9 6:07.98Parker, Levi

31.79 35.04 36.82 37.88

39.17 40.31

37.50 37.39 33.53

Linsly-WV FR10 6:09.18Brewer, Brock

33.14 36.16 37.48 38.06

38.44 38.76

38.20 37.34 32.86

Highlanders FR11 6:11.23Young, Christopher

31.68 36.43 38.38 37.66

38.06 39.13 38.80 38.79

37.18 35.12

Big Reds-WV 1012 6:11.53Koster, Killian C

32.03 35.37 36.80 37.65

39.39 39.06 39.19 38.74

37.79 35.51

Efhs Swim-WV SO13 6:12.76McPherson, Joshua

31.89 37.03 38.34 36.80

38.89 38.14 37.84 38.63

38.91 36.29

FSHS-WV 0914 6:26.40Ciemania, Cooper

31.12 35.54 37.56 38.71

39.89 1:22.36 42.98 40.81

37.43

Linsly-WV SO15 6:41.48Zhexen, Almatbek

32.76 39.07 40.88 41.68

42.96 41.77

41.45 41.14 38.69

Cmhs-Wv SR16 6:54.98Harbison, Evan

35.19 40.18 41.40 40.77

43.79 43.26

43.55 44.14 39.38

Philip Barbour-WV FR17 7:08.55Swift, Preston

35.39 39.40 42.62 43.72

43.99 45.37

45.40 45.69 41.86

Muhs Applemen-WV SO18 8:52.17McCarthy, Liam P

43.12 50.64 53.76

55.87 54.01 49.88

Muhs Applemen-WV19 9:24.27Giuffrida, Massimo

44.63 49.61 55.87 1:00.61

1:01.54 1:01.50

59.46 56.01 53.09

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.39B-UHS-WV

1) Whitehair, Alayna JR 2) r:+0.0 Vincent, Riley FR

3) r:+0.0 Zuliani, Cameron SR 4) r:+0.0 Vincent, Cadence JR

27.33 27.56 25.95 23.55

A2 1:45.00Mhs-Wv-WV

1) Blosser, Katelyn SR 2) r:+0.0 Linscheid, Lillian SO

3) r:+0.0 Householder, Delaney SO 4) r:+0.0 Riggs, Caroline JR

27.28 27.16 25.97 24.59

A3 1:47.79Linsly-WV

1) Torner, Liv JR 2) r:+0.0 Coha, Sarah SO

3) r:+0.0 Sopena, Alejandra SO 4) r:+0.0 Tibaldo, Maddalena SR

26.79 28.00 27.51 25.49

A4 1:53.39FSHS-WV

1) Hamilton, Caroline 09 2) r:+0.0 Bennington, Ashlyn 11

3) r:+0.0 Ramsey, Alexis 11 4) r:+0.0 Abruzzino, Mia 12

28.78 28.01 28.02 28.58

A5 1:56.00Philip Barbour-WV

1) Halfin, Mackenna FR 2) r:+0.0 Davies, Raeanna JR

3) r:+0.0 Grassi, Turkey SO 4) r:+0.0 Shiflett, Magnolia SO

28.04 29.80 31.22 26.94

A6 1:57.15Elkins

1) Judy, Isabelle SR 2) r:+0.0 Jackson, Ruby JR

3) r:+0.0 Edwards, Kaleigh SR 4) r:+0.0 Shryock, Rachel SO

29.75 30.61 28.52 28.27

A7 2:03.27Indians-US

1) Madden, Lilly JR 2) r:+0.0 Dorchak, Kelsey SR

3) r:+0.0 Lang, Gretchen FR 4) r:+0.0 Gazal, Kira FR

32.07 30.03 32.54 28.63

A8 2:06.74Highlanders

1) Banford, Lily SR 2) r:+0.0 Hatfield, Sydney SR

3) r:+0.0 Deutsch, Audrey SO 4) r:+0.0 Kelly, Lindsey SR

29.29 35.40 34.04 28.01

A9 2:07.30Efhs Swim-WV

1) Bailey, Madison JR 2) r:+0.0 Douglass, Dani JR

3) r:+0.0 Boyles, Zoe SO 4) r:+0.0 Waldron, Breanna FR

31.38 35.61 31.30 29.01

A10 2:08.75Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Burton, Sydney M SR 2) r:+0.0 Peterson, Taylor SO

3) r:+0.0 Wills, Isabel SR 4) r:+0.0 Wright, Sadie SR

31.88 34.80 34.75 27.32

A11 2:09.55Whg Park-WV

1) Edge, Ashlee JR 2) r:+0.0 Hill, Rosalyn SR

3) r:+0.0 Sunseri, Ava JR 4) r:+0.0 Cianelli, Bailey SR

35.12 30.90 31.88 31.65
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B12 2:09.66Elkins

1) Sparks, Braelynn SO 2) r:+0.0 Cox, Morgan FR

3) r:+0.0 Hickman, Madalyn SR 4) r:+0.0 Crumm, Anna SR

32.55

32.70

B13 2:10.72FSHS-WV

1) Smith, Audrie 10 2) r:+0.0 Balch, Desiree 12

3) r:+0.0 Premo, Nevaeh 11 4) r:+0.0 Episcopo, Stella 11

29.95 1:24.61

B14 2:12.87B-UHS-WV

1) Loudin, Abby SR 2) r:+0.0 Jeran, Elly FR

3) r:+0.0 Shay, Samantha FR 4) r:+0.0 Fetty, Lillian SO

34.50 36.99 32.68 28.70

B15 2:13.53Indians-US

1) Price, Ashey FR 2) r:+0.0 Looker, Sarah FR

3) r:+0.0 Wagner, Kaitlyn FR 4) r:+0.0 Tharp, Addyson FR

32.23

A16 2:13.88Cmhs-Wv

1) Vaughn, Blaire JR 2) r:+0.0 Erwin, Barrett SO

3) r:+0.0 Lane, Bella SR 4) r:+0.0 Robertson, Pati SO

34.82 35.06 33.01 30.99

A17 2:14.08NMHS-WV

1) Whitmore, Alexia JR 2) r:+0.0 Laxton, Jamie SR

3) r:+0.0 Richards, Lanie JR 4) r:+0.0 Hess, Taylor SO

36.74

31.63

A18 2:14.43Grafton

1) Maloley, Fred SR 2) r:+0.0 Upton, Bella FR

3) r:+0.0 Lipscomb, Bethany JR 4) r:+0.0 Lemon, Bella FR

30.60 57.11 19.17 27.55

B19 2:18.98Linsly-WV

1) Ferrelli, Gianna SO 2) r:+0.0 Johns, Marlee SR

3) r:+0.0 Ramazanova, Almira SR 4) r:+0.0 Remp, Taylor JR

35.18 35.82 42.11 25.87

B20 2:19.16Hawks-WV

1) Cain, Francesca SR 2) r:+0.0 Chico, Gabby SO

3) r:+0.0 Wood, Audrey SR 4) r:+0.0 Molnar, Anissa SR

35.07

B21 2:21.18Mhs-Wv-WV

1) Yanchak, Mary FR 2) r:+0.0 Sabolsky, Natalia FR

3) r:+0.0 Taylor, Joeolene JR 4) r:+0.0 Tapia, Olive SO

34.56 31.86 41.57 33.19

B22 2:22.27Efhs Swim-WV

1) Church, Allie SO 2) r:+0.0 Vilone, Jenna JR

3) r:+0.0 Townsend, Gabriella 4) r:+0.0 Corwin, Maris

38.51

34.50

A23 2:23.29Bulldogs-WV

1) Fishel, Maddie JR 2) r:+0.0 Adams, Annamaria JR

3) r:+0.0 Henry, Madison JR 4) r:+0.0 Alter, Kaiman JR

32.93 42.18 36.68 31.50

B24 2:34.29Whg Park-WV

1) Greathouse, Bethany FR 2) r:+0.0 Bennett, Audrey SO

3) r:+0.0 Crumm, Daelyn FR 4) r:+0.0 Davis, Breonna FR

47.98

38.60

B25 2:35.88Philip Barbour-WV

1) Mitchell, Megan JR 2) r:+0.0 Sisolack, Mackenzie JR

3) r:+0.0 Gray, Danielle SO 4) r:+0.0 Watson, Katie SR

35.04 38.94 44.38 37.52

A26 2:41.40Bulldogs-WV

1) Powers, Emily SO 2) r:+0.0 Hastings, Caitlin SO

3) r:+0.0 Eakle, Abby FR 4) r:+0.0 Thomas, Abby SO

39.61

33.67

A27 2:41.81Big Reds-WV

1) Jones, Brandy L 09 2) r:+0.0 Mason, Neveah 09

3) r:+0.0 Poole, Meredith 10 4) r:+0.0 Waybright, Hayley 11

1:02.19

58.76

B28 2:48.22Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Plaza, Jade A SR 2) r:+0.0 Gilliam, Kaitlyn JR

3) r:+0.0 Marks, Esabeya FR 4) r:+0.0 Broy, Grace JR

37.60 45.26 42.84 42.52

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.85Linsly-WV

1) Griffith, Parker SO 2) r:+0.0 Doval, Asier SO

3) r:+0.0 Serotino, Lorenzo SR 4) r:+0.0 Pennanen, Turkka SR

25.64 23.47 22.84 24.90

A2 1:40.94Highlanders

1) Sheils, Henry SR 2) r:+0.0 McClure, Keon FR

3) r:+0.0 Young, Christopher FR 4) r:+0.0 Maynard, Hawke FR

22.15 25.42 28.10 25.27

A3 1:41.19Elkins

1) Anger, Luke SR 2) r:+0.0 Smoak, Charlie SR

3) r:+0.0 Whetsell, Izaak SR 4) r:+0.0 Anger, Isaac FR

25.39 27.19 26.21 22.40

A4 1:41.29Cmhs-Wv

1) Workman, Brandon SR 2) r:+0.0 Lunsford, Luke SO

3) r:+0.0 Pitkin, Will SR 4) r:+0.0 Lee, Jacob SR

25.45 25.68 26.54 23.62

A5 1:42.47Big Reds-WV

1) Metz, Ethan F 11 2) r:+0.0 Koster, Killian 10

3) r:+0.0 Baumgartner, Lucian 11 4) r:+0.0 Ramsay, Carty 11

24.39 27.02 26.34 24.72

A6 1:45.30Whg Park-WV

1) Schehl, Grant SR 2) r:+0.0 Fisher, Andrew JR

3) r:+0.0 Bryant, Ethan SR 4) r:+0.0 Hill, Max SO

25.31 26.00 26.48 27.51

A7 1:50.52Efhs Swim-WV

1) McPherson, Joshua SO 2) r:+0.0 Franks, Andrew SO

3) r:+0.0 Brock, Coy SO 4) r:+0.0 Satterfield, Caleb JR

26.53 28.37 29.39 26.23

A8 1:50.80FSHS-WV

1) Southern, Carter 09 2) r:+0.0 Cox, Samuel 10

3) r:+0.0 Ciemania, Cooper 09 4) r:+0.0 Broadhurst, Grant 10

25.67 31.89 28.29 24.95
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A9 1:51.23Indians-US

1) Wright, Justin L SR 2) r:+0.0 Anderason, Lucas JR

3) r:+0.0 Hadjis, Michael SO 4) r:+0.0 Miller, Andy SR

28.41 28.76 28.43 25.63

A10 1:52.55Mhs-Wv-WV

1) Choi, Lucas FR 2) r:+0.0 Saravanan, Pranav SR

3) r:+0.0 Martinez-Mapp, Eric SR 4) r:+0.0 Li, Shawn SO

30.69 28.04 27.81 26.01

B11 1:54.50Big Reds-WV

1) Williams, Braden T 09 2) r:+0.0 Halstead, Tyler 11

3) r:+0.0 Shafer, Andrew 09 4) r:+0.0 Nelson, Connor 10

29.23

27.10

B12 1:55.54Whg Park-WV

1) Parker, Levi FR 2) r:+0.0 Davis, Hayden SO

3) r:+0.0 Albrecht, Josh FR 4) r:+0.0 Kiminski, Jackson SO

28.17 27.98 30.29 29.10

A13 1:55.93Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Hugas, Kevin SR 2) r:+0.0 Mason, Tyler SR

3) r:+0.0 Stewart, Logan FR 4) r:-0.03 Valentin, Ricardo SR

30.69 31.78 53.69

B14 1:59.58Linsly-WV

1) Camps, Riley JR 2) r:+0.0 Cho, Seth SO

3) r:+0.0 Shlush, Adi JR 4) r:+0.0 Brewer, Brock FR

30.50 29.54 30.37 29.17

B15 2:00.27Cmhs-Wv

1) Huh, Brian SR 2) r:+0.0 Blake, Gavin SO

3) r:+0.0 Huh, Luke SO 4) r:+0.0 Moore, Michael SR

30.74 30.96 58.57

A16 2:02.11B-UHS-WV

1) Ammons, Rhett SR 2) r:+0.0 Malone, Jackson SO

3) r:+0.0 Wiant, Landon SO 4) r:+0.0 Ormeno, Dmetri SR

30.17 32.96 33.97 25.01

B17 2:04.03Elkins

1) DiBacco, Ryan SR 2) r:+0.0 Masten, Andres FR

3) r:+0.0 White, Ashton SO 4) r:+0.0 Chua, Lee SR

33.11 30.90 28.75 31.27

A18 2:06.82Bulldogs-WV

1) Eggert, Wesley FR 2) r:+0.0 Henry, Corbin FR

3) r:+0.0 McCune, William JR 4) r:+0.0 Merceruio, Reece SR

30.45 36.48 33.42 26.47

A19 2:06.90Philip Barbour-WV

1) McGee, John FR 2) r:+0.0 Swift, Preston FR

3) r:+0.0 Kline, Xayden FR 4) r:+0.0 Starks, Jayden JR

30.19 33.77 33.27 29.67

B20 2:10.07Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Giuffrida, Massimo 2) r:+0.0 Brewer, Justin SO

3) r:+0.0 McCarthy, Liam SO 4) r:+0.0 Cox, Christion SO

31.73 35.92 32.84 29.58

B--- DQMhs-Wv-WV

1) Abdelsayed, George FR 2) r:+0.0 Anderson, Axel SO

3) r:+0.0 Iliff, Oliver FR 4) r:+0.0 Esguerra, Dean JR

45.22 29.66 37.76 29.03

B--- NSEfhs Swim-WV

1) Freeman, Matthias 2) r:+0.0 Heston, Cole

3) r:+0.0 Utt, Shawn 4) r:+0.0 Fantasia, Dominic

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Philip Barbour-WV SO1 1:06.02Shiflett, Magnolia

30.80 35.22

FSHS-WV 112 1:08.19Bennington, Ashlyn

32.91 35.28

Cmhs-Wv FR3 1:08.67Sandifer, Elena

32.20 36.47

B-UHS-WV FR4 1:09.23Vincent, Riley

34.23 35.00

Mhs-Wv-WV SO5 1:10.36Linscheid, Lillian

34.62 35.74

Indians-US FR6 1:11.46Gazal, Kira

34.28 37.18

FSHS-WV 097 1:11.49Hamilton, Caroline

34.47 37.02

FSHS-WV 098 1:15.31Drennen, Audrey

35.69 39.62

Mhs-Wv-WV SO9 1:16.66van Eeden, Ruby

36.84 39.82

B-UHS-WV SO10 1:18.17Fetty, Lillian

37.84 40.33

Philip Barbour-WV SR11 1:19.06McGee, Shelia

38.02 41.04

Whg Park-WV JR12 1:19.98Sunseri, Ava

39.00 40.98

Whg Park-WV SR13 1:20.07Hill, Rosalyn

39.08 40.99

Indians-US FR14 1:20.58Tharp, Addyson

39.78 40.80

Hawks-WV SO15 1:20.90Stanton, Emily

38.11 42.79

Elkins SO16 1:21.75Sparks, Braelynn

38.89 42.86

Cmhs-Wv FR17 1:24.13Huh, Candace

Hawks-WV SO18 1:24.74Chico, Gabby

39.76 44.98

B-UHS-WV SR19 1:25.11Loudin, Abby

41.39 43.72

Indians-US FR20 1:25.72Looker, Sarah

41.79 43.93

Linsly-WV SR21 1:26.11Nodurft, Basil

41.45 44.66

Elkins FR22 1:27.48Cox, Morgan

42.66 44.82

Mhs-Wv-WV SR23 1:27.66Swierkos, Lexi

42.56 45.10

Mhs-Wv-WV FR24 x1:29.24Yanchak, Mary

44.51 44.73

Efhs Swim-WV JR25 1:30.80Douglass, Dani

43.43 47.37

Whg Park-WV SR26 1:31.06Cianelli, Bailey

43.88 47.18

Muhs Applemen-WV SR27 1:33.99Wills, Isabel G

45.57 48.42

Efhs Swim-WV JR28 1:36.01Stuck, Hana

45.80 50.21
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Big Reds-WV 1129 1:38.21Waybright, Hayley B

46.55 51.66

Efhs Swim-WV SO30 1:38.66Church, Allie

48.68 49.98

Hawks-WV SR31 1:50.13Wood, Audrey

53.04 57.09

Muhs Applemen-WV FR32 1:50.69Cushwa, Chloe B

51.73 58.96

Big Reds-WV 0933 1:51.08Jones, Brandy L

51.64 59.44

Grafton JR34 1:55.39Lipscomb, Bethany

55.98 59.41

Cmhs-Wv FR35 2:07.93Moore, Cesylia

59.06 1:08.87

Bulldogs-WV FR36 2:11.28Eakle, Abby

1:03.56 1:07.72

Whg Park-WV JR--- X1:28.66Edge, Ashlee

42.61 46.05

Whg Park-WV SO--- X1:33.79Bennett, Audrey

45.63 48.16

Whg Park-WV FR--- X1:36.22Crumm, Daelyn

46.53 49.69

Whg Park-WV FR--- X1:42.93Davis, Breonna

49.86 53.07

Big Reds-WV 09--- DQMason, Neveah M

44.92 53.84

Elkins JR--- DQHulver, Anna

Muhs Applemen-WV JR--- DQHugas, Amanda

Linsly-WV SR--- NSLofgren, Henrietta

Highlanders SR--- NSHatfield, Sydney

Linsly-WV SO--- NSSopena, Alejandra

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indians-US SR1 53.05Keener, Bruce R

25.68 27.37

Mhs-Wv-WV JR2 57.78Redelman, Carter

28.35 29.43

B-UHS-WV JR3 58.47Bennett, Preston

28.69 29.78

Grafton JR4 1:02.93Angus, Will

29.92 33.01

FSHS-WV 095 1:08.68Southern, Carter

32.62 36.06

Elkins SR6 1:08.77Anger, Luke

33.75 35.02

Linsly-WV SO7 1:08.99Griffith, Parker

33.34 35.65

B-UHS-WV JR8 1:09.10Leonard, Reis

33.29 35.81

Whg Park-WV SR9 1:09.59Waldeck, Ethan

34.75 34.84

Bulldogs-WV FR10 1:10.01Eggert, Wesley

Elkins SR11 1:10.52Kenney, Braxton

34.09 36.43

Big Reds-WV 1012 1:12.74Nelson, Connor D

33.38 39.36

Big Reds-WV 0913 1:13.59Williams, Braden T

35.65 37.94

Mhs-Wv-WV SR14 1:14.74Saravanan, Pranav

36.92 37.82

Whg Park-WV SO15 1:15.54Davis, Hayden

35.56 39.98

Hawks-WV JR16 1:15.60Troischt, Will

35.99 39.61

Big Reds-WV 0917 1:16.74Marshall, Deric S

38.08 38.66

Muhs Applemen-WV FR18 1:16.84Stewart, Logan A

36.66 40.18

Muhs Applemen-WV SO19 1:23.25Cox, Christion W

Cmhs-Wv SO20 1:25.76Huh, Luke

42.02 43.74

Hawks-WV SO21 1:28.44Morse, Ry

41.64 46.80

Cmhs-Wv SR22 1:30.72Moore, Michael

40.99 49.73

Cmhs-Wv SO23 1:31.56Blake, Gavin

43.17 48.39

Elkins SR24 1:36.23DiBacco, Ryan

46.99 49.24

Whg Park-WV SR25 1:38.15Perez, Ian

47.40 50.75

Linsly-WV JR26 1:40.20Halby, Marcus

48.38 51.82

Linsly-WV SR--- DQAbad, Alvaro

38.47 41.89

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Linsly-WV SR1 1:10.30Tibaldo, Maddalena

32.70 37.60

Indians-US SR2 1:14.15Johnson, Marra R

35.11 39.04

B-UHS-WV SR3 1:14.45Zuliani, Cameron

34.38 40.07

B-UHS-WV JR4 1:14.96Whitehair, Alayna

35.28 39.68

Linsly-WV SO5 1:15.27Coha, Sarah

36.60 38.67

Whg Park-WV SO6 1:16.73Heilman, Abby

36.01 40.72

Hawks-WV JR7 1:19.86Annon, Jocelyn

38.06 41.80

NMHS-WV SO8 1:20.23Hess, Taylor

36.92 43.31

Elkins SR9 1:20.93Judy, Isabelle

38.17 42.76

Indians-US JR10 1:22.75Madden, Lilly

40.27 42.48

Highlanders SR11 1:24.80Banford, Lily

38.75 46.05

Indians-US JR12 1:24.94Wood, Jenna M

39.50 45.44
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FSHS-WV 1013 1:24.97Smith, Audrie

39.66 45.31

FSHS-WV 1014 1:28.70Burkel, Taylor

42.58 46.12

Philip Barbour-WV SO15 1:29.36Grassi, Turkey

43.09 46.27

Bulldogs-WV JR16 1:29.69Alter, Kaiman B

42.77 46.92

Mhs-Wv-WV SR17 1:30.21Swierkos, Lexi

42.32 47.89

NMHS-WV JR18 1:30.64Richards, Lanie

43.26 47.38

Mhs-Wv-WV JR19 1:31.56Miller, Talia

43.39 48.17

Mhs-Wv-WV SO20 1:32.66Papez, Jacquelynn D

44.13 48.53

Hawks-WV FR21 1:33.13Ratnour, Isabella

43.03 50.10

Cmhs-Wv SO22 1:34.45Robertson, Pati

45.12 49.33

B-UHS-WV FR23 1:35.70Shay, Samantha

44.90 50.80

Grafton SR24 1:36.47Maloley, Fred

45.27 51.20

Linsly-WV JR25 1:37.14Remp, Taylor

45.78 51.36

Elkins SR26 1:39.79Hickman, Madalyn

47.23 52.56

Bulldogs-WV SO27 1:44.81Tallman, Cloe

46.99 57.82

Hawks-WV JR28 1:49.60Noe, Jenna

49.47 1:00.13

Bulldogs-WV JR29 1:50.29Henry, Madison

51.50 58.79

Grafton SO30 1:56.21Lyons, Savanna

53.34 1:02.87

Muhs Applemen-WV SR31 2:12.44Plaza, Jade A

59.41 1:13.03

Muhs Applemen-WV JR32 2:24.31Gilliam, Kaitlyn K

1:07.33 1:16.98

Cmhs-Wv SO--- DQErwin, Barrett

1:01.51 1:07.96

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Elkins FR1 1:03.47Anger, Isaac

29.44 34.03

Hawks-WV SR2 1:03.63McCutchan, Frankie

30.06 33.57

Big Reds-WV 113 1:04.80Sasyn, Ian M

30.06 34.74

Indians-US SR4 1:09.56Allen, Reese L

32.12 37.44

Linsly-WV SO5 1:11.21Papadimitriou, John

32.73 38.48

Mhs-Wv-WV SO6 1:14.40Li, Shawn

35.62 38.78

Big Reds-WV 097 1:16.18Shafer, Andrew K

33.95 42.23

Bulldogs-WV SR8 1:20.76Smith, Kaden

37.13 43.63

Indians-US SO9 1:21.06Hadjis, Michael

36.94 44.12

Whg Park-WV SO10 1:21.90Kiminski, Jackson

38.63 43.27

Elkins SR11 1:23.23Whetsell, Izaak

38.10 45.13

Linsly-WV SR12 1:23.66Pennanen, Turkka

37.97 45.69

Cmhs-Wv SR13 1:24.08Pitkin, Will

38.61 45.47

Cmhs-Wv SR14 1:24.81Harbison, Evan

39.69 45.12

Mhs-Wv-WV SR15 1:25.05Martinez-Mapp, Eric

40.60 44.45

Philip Barbour-WV FR16 1:25.67McGee, John

40.13 45.54

Linsly-WV SO17 1:25.78Walker, Codin

41.56 44.22

Highlanders FR18 1:26.43McClure, Keon

41.61 44.82

Big Reds-WV 0919 1:27.05Brown, Eli

40.78 46.27

Elkins SO20 1:27.79White, Ashton

40.25 47.54

FSHS-WV 1021 1:29.88Cox, Samuel

41.97 47.91

B-UHS-WV SR22 1:32.45Ammons, Rhett

44.48 47.97

Whg Park-WV JR23 1:32.70Kosol, Aidan

42.80 49.90

Efhs Swim-WV SO24 1:34.63Brock, Coy

43.66 50.97

Mhs-Wv-WV FR25 1:44.31Choi, Lucas

49.41 54.90

Whg Park-WV SR--- DQRobertson, Jonathan

42.53 47.45

Muhs Applemen-WV SR--- DQValentin, Ricardo V

34.61 41.26

Muhs Applemen-WV SO--- DQBrewer, Justin B

56.39 1:03.57

Grafton JR--- DFSEngland, Layne

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:58.66B-UHS-WV

1) Vincent, Riley FR 2) r:+0.0 Whitehair, Alayna JR

3) r:+0.0 Zuliani, Cameron SR 4) r:+0.0 Vincent, Cadence JR

31.30 1:04.53 29.36 1:01.17

28.15 1:00.48 24.76 52.48
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2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite

(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 4:09.84Indians-US

1) Romano, Amelia FR 2) r:+0.0 Madden, Lilly JR

3) r:+0.0 Johnson, Marra SR 4) r:+0.0 Rohde, Cheyanne SR

28.59 59.37 34.78 1:12.52

28.32 59.45 27.14 58.50

A3 4:12.61Whg Park-WV

1) Hill, Rosalyn SR 2) r:+0.0 Anderson, Victoria SR

3) r:+0.0 Heilman, Abby SO 4) r:+0.0 Ross, Maddie JR

32.91 1:07.81 28.76 1:00.56

30.58 1:04.61 27.93 59.63

A4 4:22.53Hawks-WV

1) Chmiel, Becka JR 2) r:+0.0 McCoy, Maddie SO

3) r:+0.0 Kramer, Haley SO 4) r:+0.0 Annon, Jocelyn JR

30.73 1:04.53 31.75 1:07.89

31.02 1:05.04 30.61 1:05.07

A5 4:23.87Mhs-Wv-WV

1) Miller, Talia JR 2) r:+0.0 van Eeden, Ruby SO

3) r:+0.0 Linscheid, Lillian SO 4) r:+0.0 Stanescu, Irina SR

34.41 1:12.13 34.27 1:12.03

29.02 1:00.24 28.64 59.47

A6 4:25.28FSHS-WV

1) Street, Lanae 10 2) r:+0.0 Burkel, Taylor 10

3) r:+0.0 Drennen, Audrey 09 4) r:+0.0 Hamilton, Caroline 09

31.51 1:07.78 30.33 1:05.29

33.87 1:11.22 28.05 1:00.99

A7 4:26.41Cmhs-Wv

1) Sandifer, Elena FR 2) r:+0.0 Huh, Candace FR

3) r:+0.0 Lane, Bella SR 4) r:+0.0 Smith, Katerina JR

28.44 1:00.10 33.47 1:09.63

34.70 1:13.33 30.22 1:03.35

A8 4:37.36Philip Barbour-WV

1) Davies, Raeanna JR 2) r:+0.0 McGee, Shelia SR

3) r:+0.0 Grassi, Turkey SO 4) r:+0.0 Halfin, Mackenna FR

32.60 1:07.66 1:41.27

33.47

A9 4:41.67Big Reds-WV

1) Farinash, Izzy R 11 2) r:+0.0 Waybright, Hayley 11

3) r:+0.0 Lincicome, Ryan 11 4) r:+0.0 Merritt, Hailee 12

31.48 1:06.68 1:46.50

35.99

A10 4:43.39Elkins

1) DeWeese, Joslyn JR 2) r:+0.0 Crumm, Anna SR

3) r:+0.0 Jackson, Ruby JR 4) r:+0.0 Edwards, Kaleigh SR

34.09 1:11.02 1:46.77

34.98

B11 4:48.71Indians-US

1) Lang, Gretchen FR 2) r:+0.0 Price, Ashey FR

3) r:+0.0 Looker, Sarah FR 4) r:+0.0 Wood, Jenna JR

33.24 1:46.37

47.58 1:15.92 1:56.90 2:28.17

34.17

A12 5:01.70Linsly-WV

1) Smith, Kelsey SR 2) r:+0.0 Nodurft, Basil SR

3) r:+0.0 Aristizabal, Sharon JR 4) r:+0.0 Lane, Grace SO

33.31 1:20.01 28.81 1:09.84

35.82 1:15.70 36.27 1:16.15

A13 5:04.62Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Burton, Sydney M SR 2) r:+0.0 Peterson, Taylor SO

3) r:+0.0 Wills, Isabel SR 4) r:+0.0 Wright, Sadie SR

34.68 1:14.66 1:52.91

B14 5:04.87Hawks-WV

1) Molnar, Anissa SR 2) r:+0.0 Cain, Francesca SR

3) r:+0.0 Kokosko, Alex JR 4) r:+0.0 Ratnour, Isabella FR

35.20 1:14.44 37.90

33.37 1:12.12

B15 5:10.91Linsly-WV

1) Haught, Whitney SO 2) r:+0.0 Johns, Marlee SR

3) r:+0.0 Remp, Taylor JR 4) r:+0.0 Ramazanova, Almira SR

34.34 1:49.65

45.88 1:21.17 1:59.96 2:38.81

42.45

B16 5:18.46Mhs-Wv-WV

1) Lane, Mallory SO 2) r:+0.0 Tapia, Olive SO

3) r:+0.0 Hickman, Grace SR 4) r:+0.0 Papez, Jacquelynn SO

41.20 1:31.56 34.62 1:13.84

37.87 1:21.64 33.63 1:11.42

A17 5:20.93Bulldogs-WV

1) Fishel, Maddie JR 2) r:+0.0 Adams, Annamaria JR

3) r:+0.0 Henry, Madison JR 4) r:+0.0 Alter, Kaiman JR

35.92 1:16.57 1:59.64

37.00

B18 5:22.06FSHS-WV

1) Bolyard, River 09 2) r:+0.0 Ferrell, Myah 10

3) r:+0.0 Kraft, Kinsey 10 4) r:+0.0 Miller, Lacy 10

41.16 1:25.50 33.68 1:16.09

40.13 1:19.75 38.23 1:20.72

B19 5:46.99Cmhs-Wv

1) Erwin, Barrett SO 2) r:+0.0 Moore, Cesylia FR

3) r:+0.0 Cremeans, Naudia JR 4) r:+0.0 Vaughn, Blaire JR

38.58

40.78 1:27.16 35.67 1:16.61

B20 6:08.14Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Hugas, Amanda JR 2) r:+0.0 Marks, Esabeya FR

3) r:+0.0 Cushwa, Chloe FR 4) r:+0.0 Lester, Kailey SR

40.76 1:25.21 2:13.16

46.82

A--- NSBulldogs-WV

1) Hastings, Caitlin SO 2) r:+0.0 Eakle, Abby FR

3) r:+0.0 Powers, Emily SO 4) r:+0.0 Tallman, Cloe SO



Mylan Park Aquatics - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:25 PM  12/4/2021  Page 16

2021 Mohawk Invitational - 12/4/2021

Results - Mohawk Invite
 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:36.47Indians-US

1) Titchenal, Mason T SR 2) r:+0.0 Miller, Andy SR

3) r:+0.0 Allen, Reese SR 4) r:+0.0 Keener, Bruce SR

25.77 53.40 27.76 59.99

25.34 53.91 23.45 49.17

A2 3:41.10Whg Park-WV

1) Schehl, Grant SR 2) r:+0.0 Bryant, Ethan SR

3) r:+0.0 Waldeck, Ethan SR 4) r:+0.0 Leary, Owen SR

26.92 56.51 27.93 57.46

27.87 58.34 22.78 48.79

A3 3:45.75Mhs-Wv-WV

1) Redelman, Carter JR 2) r:+0.0 Householder, Preston SR

3) r:+0.0 Embrey, Lake JR 4) r:+0.0 Seol, Caleb JR

27.19 55.62 27.85 57.75

26.47 55.60 26.65 56.78

A4 3:48.33Big Reds-WV

1) Sasyn, Ian M 11 2) r:+0.0 Baumgartner, Lucian 11

3) r:+0.0 Koster, Killian 10 4) r:+0.0 Colvin, Garrett 12

26.51 57.82 16.56 55.73

27.63 58.55 25.89 56.23

A5 3:50.16B-UHS-WV

1) Zuliani, Carter FR 2) r:+0.0 Ormeno, Dmetri SR

3) r:+0.0 Leonard, Reis JR 4) r:+0.0 Bennett, Preston JR

25.79 55.57 27.54 58.56

29.72 1:03.68 25.58 52.35

A6 3:51.48Cmhs-Wv

1) Workman, Brandon SR 2) r:+0.0 Lunsford, Luke SO

3) r:+0.0 Moore, Michael SR 4) r:+0.0 Lee, Jacob SR

27.27 59.02 27.11 58.20

28.61 1:00.11 25.17 54.15

A7 4:00.28Linsly-WV

1) Brewer, Brock FR 2) r:+0.0 Pennanen, Turkka SR

3) r:+0.0 Weiner, Neri SO 4) r:+0.0 Papadimitriou, John SO

30.77 1:03.35 27.67 58.87

30.79 1:03.86 25.27 54.20

A8 4:03.09Hawks-WV

1) McCutchan, Frankie SR 2) r:+0.0 Troischt, Will JR

3) r:+0.0 Large, Evan SR 4) r:+0.0 Ribas, Zach SR

25.15 52.32 31.98 1:09.42

30.28 1:02.64 28.12 58.71

B9 4:16.49Whg Park-WV

1) Kosol, Aidan JR 2) r:+0.0 Fisher, Andrew JR

3) r:+0.0 Albrecht, Josh FR 4) r:+0.0 Parker, Levi FR

30.74 1:06.88 28.19 59.97

32.11 1:07.00 31.27 1:02.64

A10 4:24.44Elkins

1) Kenney, Braxton SR 2) r:+0.0 Barnett, Evan JR

3) r:+0.0 Smoak, Charlie SR 4) r:+0.0 Whetsell, Izaak SR

31.04 1:03.90 33.81 1:13.84

30.16 1:01.30 29.44 1:05.40

B11 4:30.38Big Reds-WV

1) Cottrell, Garrett R 09 2) r:+0.0 Marshall, Deric 09

3) r:+0.0 Nelson, Connor 10 4) r:+0.0 Williams, Braden 09

34.52 1:12.33 32.37 1:07.26

28.90 1:03.39 30.88 1:07.40

B12 4:42.95Linsly-WV

1) Cho, Seth SO 2) r:+0.0 Fonseca, Mariano SO

3) r:+0.0 Zhexen, Almatbek SO 4) r:+0.0 Walker, Codin SO

33.49 1:12.50 31.88 1:14.60

29.56 1:04.86 33.44 1:10.99

A13 4:50.40Philip Barbour-WV

1) McGee, John FR 2) r:+0.0 Swift, Preston FR

3) r:+0.0 Kline, Xayden FR 4) r:+0.0 Starks, Jayden JR

34.65 1:22.77 26.46 1:06.80

35.43 1:16.47 30.16 1:04.36

B14 4:55.01Cmhs-Wv

1) Harbison, Evan SR 2) r:+0.0 Cremeans, Tyson FR

3) r:+0.0 Blake, Gavin SO 4) r:+0.0 Huh, Brian SR

32.72 1:08.61 1:46.97 2:31.08

35.82 1:48.94

34.99

A15 4:57.67Bulldogs-WV

1) Eggert, Wesley FR 2) r:+0.0 Henry, Corbin FR

3) r:+0.0 McCune, William JR 4) r:+0.0 Merceruio, Reece SR

31.85 1:10.05 42.71 1:30.13

34.00 1:17.09 27.45 1:00.40

A16 5:01.95Muhs Applemen-WV

1) Giuffrida, Massimo 2) r:+0.0 Hugas, Kevin SR

3) r:+0.0 Mason, Tyler SR 4) r:+0.0 Cox, Christion SO

36.10 1:22.17 31.18 1:16.24

34.31 1:12.89 33.14 1:10.65

B17 5:14.08Mhs-Wv-WV

1) Abdelsayed, George FR 2) r:+0.0 Iliff, Oliver FR

3) r:+0.0 Anderson, Axel SO 4) r:+0.0 Saravanan, Pranav SR

36.91 1:33.59 41.66 1:27.76

32.48 1:09.97 30.27 1:02.76

B18 6:24.54Muhs Applemen-WV

1) McCarthy, Liam P SO 2) r:+0.0 Brewer, Justin SO

3) r:+0.0 Lester, Mason FR 4) r:+0.0 Woodford, Jakob SO

38.08 1:20.45 2:43.84

1:03.31

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Wheeling Park High School 347.5

2. Parkersburg High School 346

3. The Linsly School 321.5

4. Morgantown High School 263

5. Bridgeport High School 241

6. Elkins Hihg School 203

7. Cabell Midland High School 179

8. Buckhannon-Upshur 162

9. Huntington High School 161

10. University High School 130

11. Fairmont Senior High School 101

12. East Fairmont High School Swim 62

13. Grafton High School 49

14. Musselman Applemen Swim Team 43

15. Martinsburg High School 36

16. Philip Barbour High Schol 30

17. Doddridge County High School 13


